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Profex

SECOMSE03

RENUNCIAS 1

AGUI LUCAS, SANDRA

BARBOSA GUERRA, LOURDES

BARBOSA GUERRA, LOURDES

CASTILLO DELGADO, M.LUISA

CHACON GARCIA, JUAN

DUELT APARICIO, EMILIA

GAGO SANCHEZ, PURIFICACION

GARCIA CARRASCO, M. BELEN

GARCÍA CORVILLO, ROCÍO

GARCIA GARCIA, FRANCISCO

GARCIA VIZUETE, MARIA JOSE

GARRIDO CARPINTERO, BEATRIZ

MATOS MUÑOZ, SUSANA LUCIA

NOBLEJAS ROMERA, ELENA VIRGINIA

PANIAGUA MONTERO, M. INMACULADA

PULIDO BONILLA, MARIA

Empleado

***9731**

***9389**

***9389**

***9528**

***4797**

***2607**

***0477**

***8276**

***0880**

***7817**

***8881**

***4105**

***7760**

***5775**

***4017**

***0275**

Cuerpo

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

Espec.

034

034

031

031

037

036

032

032

031

031

034

035

038

031

032

Tipo Comisión

Carácter Humanitario

Carácter Humanitario

Ca. General

Ca. General

Carácter Humanitario

Preferentes Prog Edu/Aten

Ca. General

No preferentes

No preferentes

Ca. General

Ca. General

Preferentes Cargos/SIE

Preferentes Cargos/SIE

No preferentes

Ca. General

No preferentes

Asignado Renuncia

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

16TOTAL:


